
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

   
 

  
  
  

  
  

  

    

    
  
 

503 
(1255) 

501 
(2639) 

507 
(2628) 

504 
(278) 

505 
(908) 

506 
(317) 

508 
(1170) 

509 
(102) 

502 
(169) 

510 
(886) 

511
(27) 

512
(11) 

Rock Nobles Jackson 

Pipestone Murray Cottonwood 

Lincoln Lyon Redwood 
Brown 

Yellow 
Med icine 

Watonwan 

Martin Faribault 

Blue
Earth 

Nicollet 

Freeborn 

Waseca 

Rice 

Scott 
Sibley Dakota 

Steele 

McLeod Renville Carver 
Hennepin 

Mower 

Dodge Olmsted 

Goodhue 

Fillmore 

Winona 

Houston 

Wabasha 

Washington 
Lac Qui

Parle 

Chippewa 

Swift 

Big
Stone 

Traverse 

Stevens Pope 
Stearns 

Kandiyohi 
Meeker Wright Ramsey 

Anoka 

Chisago 

Isanti 

Mille
Lacs Benton 

Pine Kanabec 
Morrison 

AitkinCrow Wing 

Carlton 

Todd 

Wadena Cass 

Douglas Grant 

Wilkin 
Otter 
Ta il 

Clay 
Becker 

Norman Mahnomen Clearwater 

Hubbard 

Itasca 

St. Louis 

Cook 

Lake 

Koochiching 

Beltrami 

Polk 

Red Lake 

Pennington 

Marshall 

Kittson Roseau 

Lake of
the Woods 

Red 
(Upper Red)

Red 
(Lower Red) 

Winnibigoshish 

Leech 

Cass 

Mille
Lacs 

Ottertail 

Spring 2013 Turkey Hunt

Registered Harvest
 

Non-Range 

Legend 
Spring Registered Harvest 

11 - 27 
28 - 169 
170 - 317 
318 - 1255 
1256 - 2639 502 = Permit Area # 

(169) = Registered 
Harves t 

1 in = 46 miles 



 

Permit Area 501 had 2639 Turkeys Harvested 
  Permit Area 502 had 169 Turkeys Harvested 

 
 

Permit Area 503 had 1255 Turkeys Harvested 
Permit Area 504 had 278 Turkeys Harvested 

 Permit Area 505 had 908 Turkeys Harvested 
 Permit Area 506 had 317 Turkeys Harvested 
 Permit Area 507 had 2628 Turkeys Harvested 
 Permit Area 508 had 1170 Turkeys Harvested 
 Permit Area 509 had 102 Turkeys Harvested 
 Permit Area 510 had 886 Turkeys Harvested 
 Permit Area 511 had 278 Turkeys Harvested 
 Permit Area 512 had 11 Turkeys Harvested 
 Total Overall Harvest 10390    

 


	2013_Spring_Registered_Harvest_table.pdf
	2013 Turkey Hunt Registered Har




