

¹ in = 46 miles

		-		
Permit Area	501	had	2639	Turkeys Harvested
Permit Area	502	had	169	Turkeys Harvested
Permit Area	503	had	1255	Turkeys Harvested
Permit Area	504	had	278	Turkeys Harvested
Permit Area	505	had	908	Turkeys Harvested
Permit Area	506	had	317	Turkeys Harvested
Permit Area	507	had	2628	Turkeys Harvested
Permit Area	508	had	1170	Turkeys Harvested
Permit Area	509	had	102	Turkeys Harvested
Permit Area	510	had	886	Turkeys Harvested
Permit Area	511	had	278	Turkeys Harvested
Permit Area	512	had	11	Turkeys Harvested
Total Overall Harvest	10390			